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First Name Last Name Email Organization Title

Josef Lilly josef.lilly@aecc.com Arkansas Electric Cooperative GIS Administrator III

Thomas Russell trussell@blueridgeenergy.com Blue Ridge Energy Fiber Optic/Telecom Team Leader

Chris Mitchell cmitchell@bulloch.solutions Bulloch Solutions Engineer

Matt Meyer mmeyer@bulloch.solutions Bulloch Solutions Engineer

Brent Miller bmiller@bulloch.solutions Bulloch Solutions Engineer

Deah Bain deah.bain@cablebahamas.com Cable Bahamas RF Network Design Draftsman

Chante Pinder chpinder@cablebahamas.com Cable Bahamas RF Network and Design Drafter

Allen Hebert allen.hebert@calix.com Calix Sr. Sales Engineer

Greg Tyner greg.tyner@calix.com Calix Sales Manager - South Carolina

Tara Kelley tara.kelley@calix.com Calix Senior Director, Solution Partnerships

Christopher Randolph crandolph@calore.net Cal-Ore Project Engineer

Bryan Coates bryan@calore.net Cal-Ore GIS Data Analyst

Will Smith wsmith@centranetfiber.com Centranet Network Technician

Danny Thiele danny.thiele@georgetown.org City of Georgetown IT Supervisor OSP Fiber

Trond Birk trondb@gillettewy.gov City of Gillette SCADA ENGINEER

Peggy Kolata peggyk@gillettewy.gov City of Gillette Electrical Engineering Designer

Cody Smith Cody.Smith@cityutilities.net City Utilities of Springfield, MO GIS Analyst

Zach Pry zach.pry@cityutilities.net City Utilities of Springfield, MO Supervisor- GIS

Kyzer Woods kyzer.woods@conwaycorp.com Conway Corporation Telecommunication Systems Designer 1

Clay Barrett cbarrett@mycentral.coop CREC GIS Analyst

Andrew Williamson awilliamson@deltaepa.coop Delta Electric Power Association GIS Specialist

Jeremy McAndrew jeremymcandrew@dixieepa.com Dixie Electric Power Association Broadband Operations Managee

Serena Vanderford svanderford@dobson.net Dobson Fiber OSPE Splicing Engineer

Rose Nordhues rnordhues@dobson.net Dobson Fiber GIS Technician

Brandon Harkin bharkins@emepa.com East Mississippi Connect Fiber Design Tech

Derick Sullivan dsullivan@emepa.com East Mississippi Connect Technical Services Coordinator

David Anderson david.anderson@entrustsol.com ENTRUST Sr. GIS Consulting Specialist

Dan Steuber dsteuber@e-u.cc Erwin Utilities Authority GIS Administrator

Howard Morris hmorris@e-u.cc Erwin Utilities Authority Network Specialist

John Fredericks jfred@e-u.cc Erwin Utilities Authority Director of IT and Fiber

Kevin Reenberg kreenberg@esri.com Esri Account Manager

Randall Rene rrene@esri.com Esri Director, Industry Solutions - Telecommunications

Jason Hart jhart@esri.com Esri Partner Manager

Zack Edgar zacke@futuragis.com Futura Systems Product Support Specialist
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Chris Lahman Chrisl@futuragis.com Futura Systems Executive Vice President

Nick Gwinn NicholasG@futuragis.com Futura Systems Professional Services Manager

David Sargent David.sargent@futuragis.com Futura Systems Implementation Specialist ll

Travis Durrance TravisD@futuragis.com Futura Systems Professional Services

Kirk Thoelke Kirk.thoelke@gatewayfiber.com Gateway Fiber Engineering Manager

Kenneth Turrentine Kenneth.Turrentine@htcinc.net HTC CAD/GIS Operator II

Jeff Jackson Jeffrey.Jackson@htcinc.net HTC GIS Tech

Ryan Graham ryan.graham@htcinc.net HTC Exec. Director, OSP Engineering

Adam Barrs adam.barrs@htcinc.net HTC Plant Engineering GIS Supervisor

Baylor Wagehoft bmwagehoft@mstutz.com Maurer-Stutz, Inc Geospatial Engineer

Chase Crute ccrute@mcnc.org MCNC GIS Analyst

Weston Suggs wsuggs@mcnc.org MCNC OSP Engineer

Angela White awhite@mcnc.org MCNC GIS Developer

Michael Oja mduaneoja@gmail.com Mediacom Director-Access Network Design

Ian Krass iankrass@merit.edu Merit Network Inc. Documentation Specialist

Stephanie Sullivan ssullivan@nec.coop NEC VP of Operational Support

Sam Bryan sbryan@ninestarconnect.com NineStar Connect GIS Specialist

David Branson dbranson@northcentralelectric.com Northcentral Electric Cooperative GIS Analyst

Garth Vaagene ncc@nccray.com Northwest Communications Cooperative Engineer

Terry Coxwell terry.coxwell@opelikapower.com Opelika Power Services Distribution Engineering Rep

Phillip Chesnut pchesnut@paducahpower.com Paducah Power System Engineering Manager

Roxane Tindal rtindal@palmetto.coop Palmetto Electric Cooperative GIS Technician

Frank Mills fmills@palmetto.coop Palmetto Electric Cooperative Fiber Construction Engineer

Jared James jared.james@palmettoeng.com Palmetto Engineering & Consulting Sr Vice President

Kate Irsik kate.irsik@palmettoeng.com Palmetto Engineering & Consulting GIS 1

Sam Treece sam.treece@palmettoeng.com Palmetto Engineering & Consulting VP, Geospatial Engineering Services

Ken Tillman ken.tillman@palmettoeng.com Palmetto Engineering & Consulting VP- Contracts and Development

Marty Strawser mstrawser@relyantcommunications.com Relyant Communications Network Operations Supervisor

Josh Widener Josh.widener@santeecooper.com Santee Cooper Engineer II

Jim Stritzinger JStritzinger@ors.sc.gov SC Office of Regulatory Staff Director South Carolina Broadband Office

Doug Hornberger dough@sciremc.com SCI Fiber Fiber Engineering

Nola Armstrong nola@sctba.org SCTBA Executive Director

Drew Duncan drewd@sciremc.com South Central Indiana REMC GIS Administrator

Michael Bonnell michael.bonnell@taylorelectric.coop Taylor Electric Cooperative GIS Analyst
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Bobby Martin bobby.martin@taylorelectric.coop Taylor Electric Cooperative Fiber Designer

Randall Trott randy.trott@timmons.com Timmons Group Principal

Louis Arsenault larsenault@tricolinksc.com TriCoLink CTO

Christopher Threatt Cthreatt@tricolinksc.com TriCoLink Network Operations Supervisor

Marcie Zeigler mzeigler@tce.coop Tri-County Electric Engineering Coordinator

Chris Calbreath ccalbreath@sellcon.us UtiliSource CTO

Sandra Bethmann sandy.bethmann@utilisource.us UtiliSource Engineering Supervisor 1

Noah Herndon noah@udpllc.com Utility Design Partners, LLC GIS Analyst

Anna Gill anna@udpllc.com Utility Design Partners, LLC GIS Analyst

Amy Randall guest@abc1.com GEOGRAPH Photographer

Jasen Kintner jasen.kintner@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Director of R&D

Brett Giblin brett.giblin@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Customer Experience Team

Trenton Carlson trenton.carlson@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Account Manager

Joe Caldwell joseph.caldwell@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Bookkeeper

Bruce Smith bruce.smith@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH CEO

Joshua Weaver josh.weaver@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH GIS Technician

Wil Martin wil.martin@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Graphic & Web Designer

Matthew Watts matthew.watts@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Senior GIS Analyst

Tim Sexton tim.sexton@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Director of Product Management

Josh Crozier josh.crozier@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Sales Director

Grey Pittman grey.pittman@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Director of Customer Experience

Dianna Targett dianna.targett@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Senior GIS Analyst

Chase Winters chase.winters@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH GIS Technician

DJ Henrique dj.henrique@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Director of Professional Services

Elisabeth Ford elisabeth.ford@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Marketing Coordinator

Karen Illes karen.illes@geograph.tech GEOGRAPH Director of Marketing
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